Technical datasheetwww.deschacht.eu
FLEXCO COUPLING FPC
Description
Flexco couplings are suitable for connecting different types of pipes and different diameters.
Standard version with 8 mm EPDM rubber and stainless steel clamping bands.
Advantages
Connecting different materials and diameters
Quick and easy to use

Characteristic Value Characteristic Value
Type of product Flexible coupling standard Colour Black/stainless steel
Raw material EPDM - stainless steel Certificate norm EN 295-1
Deschacht Plastics Belgium nv
Antwerpsesteenweg 1068, B-9041 Gent-Oostakker
T +32 (0)9 355 74 54 | info@deschacht.eu | www.deschacht.eu
Our locations
Technical datasheetwww.deschacht.eu
FLEXCO COUPLING FPC
Variants
Article code Commercial Code Width (mm) Min. range diameter Ø (mm) Max. range diameter Ø (mm)
14039 FLEXCOPC32I 70 24 32
14040 FLEXCOPC40I 70 32 40
14042 FLEXCOPC65I 90 50 65
14043 FLEXCOPC85I 100 70 85
14044 FLEXCOPC95I 100 80 95
Deschacht Plastics Belgium nv
Antwerpsesteenweg 1068, B-9041 Gent-Oostakker
T +32 (0)9 355 74 54 | info@deschacht.eu | www.deschacht.eu
Our locations